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PROJECT  PROJET

SPEC TYPE

NOTES

SPECIFICATION

ORDERING SPECIFICATION   �spÉcification DE COMMANDE CODE

MODEL   �MODÈLE

3416

3417

FLEX ONE

FLEX TWO

LIGHT SOURCE   �SOURCE LUMINEUSE
(Wattage, Lamp Type, Lamp Form, Base Type, Other Info)

3416

CF.D.18

CF.D.26

LED.6.30

LED.6.40

3417

2XCF.D.18

2XLED.6.30

2XLED.6.40

18W, CFL, Double Twin Tube, G24Q2 Base

26W, CFL, Double Twin Tube, G24Q3 Base

6W, LED 3000K (Warm)

6W, LED 4000K (Neutral)

18W x 2, CFL, Double Twin Tube, G24Q2 Base

6W x 2, LED 3000K (Warm)

6W x 2, LED 4000K (Neutral)

VOLTAGE   �VOLTAGE

120V

277V*

347V**

120 Volt

277 Volt

347 Volt

*Only available with CF.D.18, CF.D.26 & 2XCF.D.18 and LED with Dimming Driver DLT

**Only available with CF.D.18, CF.D.26 & 2XCF.D.18 (non-dimming ballast)

DIMMING OPTION   �OPTION DE GRADATION
Available with CF.D.18, CF.D.26 & 2XCF.D.18

DM1

DM7

DED

DE3

Advance Mark 10 Electronic Dimming Ballast*

Advance Mark 7 Electronic Dimming Ballast*

Lutron EcoSystem Electronic Dimming Ballast (EcoSystem Digital link wiring)*

Lutron EcoSystem Electronic Dimming Ballast (3-wire wiring)*

Available with LED.6.30, LED.6.40, 2XLED.6.30, 2XLED.6.40

DLT Lightech Trailing Edge Electronic Dimming Driver*

*See reference section for options PAGE 524

EMERGENCY BATTERY   �BATTERIE D'URGENCE
Available with CF.D.18, CF.D.26 & 2XCF.D.18, 120V or 277V only

Not available with a dimming ballast

REM (1) Remote Emergency Battery*
(1) 3981 accessory is required for this option

*See reference section for emergency battery details PAGE 530

DIFFUSER FINISH   �FINI DIFFUSEUR S C

S C Satin Chrome

ACCESSORY   �ACCESSOIRE

3981* Junction Box for CFL Remote Emergency Battery 

*see PAGE 530

flex one 3416  / flex two 3417

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS   �CARACTÉRISTIQUES DU PRODUIT

Design: 	 The perfectly proportioned plated steel housing now has a translucent acrylic 
lamp shields

Installation: 	 Vertical mounting is recommended 
Light Source: 	 Indirect only (3416) either 6W LED in 3000K (Warm white) or 4000K (Neutral 

white) or 18W CFLor 26W CFL; direct / indirect (3417B) either 2 x 6W LED in 
3000K (Warm white) or 4000K (Neutral white) or 2 x 26W CFL

Structure: 	 Die-stamped steel diffuser and steel inner structure with white polyester 
powder paint finish

Diffusers: 	 Translucent frosted acrylic
Certified: 	 c-CSA-us

Conception: 	 Boîtier en acier plaqué parfaitement proportionné possédant maintenant un 
acrylique translucide, qui protège les ampoules

Installation: 	 Position verticale recommandée
Source lumineuse: 	 Indirect seulement (3416) pour DEL 6W en 3000K (blanc chaud) ou 4000K 

(blanc neutre) ou CFL 18W ou CFL 26W; direct / indirect (3417B) DEL 2 x 6W en 
3000K (blanc chaud) ou 4000K (blanc neutre) ou CFL 2 x 26W

Structure: 	 Diffuseur d’acier découpé et plié avec placage chrome satiné. Structure 
intérieure peinte avec peinture électrostatique à base de polyester blanche

Diffuseur: 	 Acrylique givré translucide 
Certifié: 	 c-CSA-us

3416

3417

13.00"
330mm

8.70"
220mm

3.90" 
99mm

J-BOX
2.75"
70mm

13.00"
330mm

J-BOX
7.00"
178mm

8.70"
220mm

3.90" 
99mm

OPTIONS



3416

ANATOMY FLEX ONE

SPECIFICATIONS LED      FLUORESCENT
LIGHT SOURCE
MODULE
LUMENS (ESTIMATED)
CRI
ROHS
HOUSING
HEATSINK
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
DIFFUSER
VOLTAGE
DRIVER / BALLAST
DIMMING
EMERGENCY
LM-79

1 x 6W Luxeon Rebel
UL recognized - made in USA
510 lm
85 CRI (3000K) - 85 CRI (4000K)
Compliant
Die-formed satin chromed steel
Aluminium
Indirect
Translucent acrylic
120-240V, 120-277V (Dimming) 
Hatch 700 mA
Lightech 700mA

Available
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1 x 18 or 26W CFL 

1250 lm/lamp (18W) & 1800 lm/lamp (26W)

Die-formed satin chromed steel

Indirect
Translucent acrylic
120-277/347V, 120-277V (Dimming)
Universal 
Advance Mark 7 & Mark 10, Lutron Ecosystem Digital or 3-Wire
IOTA ISL-42-EM-B (1 Lamp 26w-425 lm/90 min)

WARRANTY 5 years 1 year

13.00"
330mm

8.70"
220mm

 3.90" 
99mm

POSITION 1 POSITION 2

LIGHT SOURCES
LED : 6W

CFL : 18/26W
(DIM & EM available)

TRANSLUCENT ACRYLIC DIFFUSER 
AND PROTECTER

Shields lamps
Prevents dust

ADA COMPLIANT

SATIN CHROME HOUSING
White polyester powder painted inner structure
Highly Reflective
Easy access for installation and maintenance



3416

ANATOMIE FLEX ONE
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13.00"
330mm

8.70"
220mm

 3.90" 
99mm

POSITION 1 POSITION 2

SOURCES LUMINEUSES
LED : 6W

CFL : 18/26W
(DIM & EM disponibles)

CONFORME AUX NORMES ADA

PROTECTEUR ET DIFFUSEUR 
TRANSLUCIDE D’ACRYLIQUE

Couvre les sources lumineuses
Protège contre la poussière

BOÎTIER CHROME SATINÉ 
Intérieur avec fini de peinture électrostatique à base de 
polyester très réfléchissante et blanche. Accès facile pour 
l’installation et l’entretien

SPÉCIFICATIONS DEL      FLUORESCENT
SOURCE LUMINEUSE
MODULE
LUMENS (ESTIMÉS)

ROHS
BOÎTIER
RADIATEUR
DISTRIBUTION LUMINEUSE
DIFFUSEUR
VOLTAGE
PILOTE / BALLAST
GRADATION
URGENCE
LM-79

1 x 6W 
Reconnu par UL - Fabriqué aux États-Unis
510 lm
85 IRC (3000K) - 85 IRC (4000K)
Conforme
Acier embouti avec fini chrome satiné
Aluminium
Indirect / Direct-Indirect
Acrylique translucide
120-240V, 120-277V (à intensité variable)
Hatch 700 mA
Lightech 700mA

Disponible

1 x 18 ou 26W CFL 

1250 lm/lamp (18W) & 1800 lm/lamp (26W)

Acier embouti avec fini chrome satiné

Indirect / Direct-Indirect
Acrylique translucide
120-277/347V, 120-277V (à intensité variable)
Universel
Advance Mark 7 & Mark 10, Lutron Ecosystem Digital ou 3-Fils
IOTA ISL-42-EM-B (1 Source 26w-425 lm/90 min)

 1 anans 5

IRC

GARANTIE
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